

## Radiation Protection Authority of Zimbabwe

"...Protecting people and the environment against radiation effects..."

#### **REGISTRATION FORM**

### a. INAUGURAL RADIATION SAFETY CONFERENCE

#### 22-24 November 2023, Rainbow Towers Hotel

Name of Organisation					
Email & Tel					
Type of Radiation Applic	ations				
Mineral extraction and Processing			Accredited	d Service Providers	
Security Applications			Manufactu	ıring/ Industry	
NORM and Water			Agricultur	e	
Other:					
Workshop Participants:					
Name	Designation			Email Address	

Conference Fee: USD 400 for the duration of the conference payable at interbank rate of the day.

#### **RPAZ Contact Details:**



Phone: (+263242) 335627, 335683, 304982, Cell: 0771674854, 0772987834

<u>"=</u>

E-mail: official.mail@rpaz.co.zw, conference@rpaz.co.zw,

shuni@rpaz.co.zw, nncube@rpaz.co.zw, amuzongomerwa@rpaz.co.zw,

Website: www.rpaz.co.zw

# b. CEO'S AND SENIOR REPRESENTATIVES BREAKFAST MEETING

	Participants	:	
Name	Designation	Email Address	
23 Nov	vember 2023, Rainbow Tow	ers Hotel: 0845-1030HRS	
Breakfast Meetil	ing Fee: USD 90 payable at inte	rbank rate of the day.	
	TION SAFETY AWARDS D		
		ers Hotel: 1930-2130HRS	
	vember 2023, Rainbow Tow	ers Hotel: 1930-2130HRS	
24 Nov	vember 2023, Rainbow Tow Participants	ers Hotel: 1930-2130HRS	
24 Nov	vember 2023, Rainbow Tow Participants	ers Hotel: 1930-2130HRS	
24 Nov	vember 2023, Rainbow Tow Participants	ers Hotel: 1930-2130HRS	
24 Nov	vember 2023, Rainbow Tow Participants	ers Hotel: 1930-2130HRS	
24 Nov	vember 2023, Rainbow Tow Participants	ers Hotel: 1930-2130HRS	

Dinner Fee: USD60 per participant payable at interbank rate of the day.

RPAZ Contact Details:					
	Phone: (+263242) 335627, 335683, 304982, Cell: 0771674854, 0772987834				
(n	F-mail: official mail@rpaz.co.zw.conference@rpaz.co.zw				

shuni@rpaz.co.zw, nncube@rpaz.co.zw, amuzongomerwa@rpaz.co.zw,

Website: www.rpaz.co.zw